
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

11 

153 

409 

66 

4A 

9 

29 

56 

8 

Name 

Denis Bigioni 

Scott Ebert 

Daniel Leonard 

George Pardee 

Richard Mitchell 

Ray Morgan 

Bill Stelcher 

Sam Blanton 

Rick Sanders 

Class 

PWB 

PWA 

PWB 

PWB 

PWA 

PWA 

PWA 

PWC 

PWA 

Best Tm 

2:13.769 

2:14.736 

2:16.129 

2:19.556 

2:27.508 

2:36.856 

2:41.795 

3:06.586 

Year 

1948 

1939 

1949 

1954 

1929 

1928 

1929 

1936 

1931 

Make/Model 

Talbot-Lago T26C 

Dreyer Ford special BigCar 

MG TC 

MG TF 

Stutz Blackhawk 

Riley Brookland Special 

Ford Model A Speedster 

Winfield  Ford Sp B 

Ford Model A Speedster 

Engine 

4500cc 

286cid 

1460cc 

1250cc 

322cid 

1330cc 

208cid 

203cid 

208cid 

Hometown 

Pickering ON 

Crystal River FL 

Parkton MD 

Clearwater FL 

Montgomery TX 

Atlanta GA 

Bradenton FL 

Wendell NC 

Sarasota FL 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 

#8 - no transponder detected, not timed. Transponders are available at Registration for rental 

Printed: 3/18/2016 8:56:00 AM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

SVRA Amelia Island Vintage Gran Prix 

Pre War 

PreWar Practice 

Practice started at 8:27:42 

Fernandina Airport 2.100 miles 

3/18/2016 08:25 AM 


